THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.

Ugar Khurd - 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka
helpdesk@ugarsugar.com
Mahaveernagar, Sangli — 416 416, Maharashtra.
Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com

Phone
Website
Phone
TIN No.
GSTIN *

1 -91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax * -918339 272232

¥ www.ugarsugar.com

' .91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax * 912332623617

¥ 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R

29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXMO0

(CIN — L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Works *

E-mail *

Regd. Office *

E-mail *
Sec/
To,

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,

P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234
Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039
Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of the share certificate.

To,
Corporate Communications

Date: 17/08/2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla ComplexsBandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148
Fax No: (022) 26598120

Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

The below Details are loss of the share certificate and date of intimation is 17.08.2021

Client Name

THE UGAR
SUGAR
WORKS LTD

Cert.
No

13078

4585
45’85
4585
4‘»’585’

4585

Dist. No
From

63345667

16326501

16327001

24064521

£ 41909891

- 50566831

Dist. NO.
To

. 63346866

16327000

16327500

24064770

41910140

50567330

Folio No.

0008613

0008613

0008613

0008613

0008613

0008613

Quantity
1200
500
500
250

500

Name

BASAVANT
SATALING
CHOUKDAR

JH 1

RUPA
BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,

e

Tushar V Deshpande
Company Secretary
(M. No: A45586)

Mumbai :701, Roha Qrion, 16™ Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050, . Phone:+91 22 26043540, Telefax:+91 22 26045848, E-mail ::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com.
Bangalore: 317, 14"Cross, 9"Main Jaynagar, 11 Block,Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap,560 011.Ph./Fx:+91 80 26565630, mail:usw.blr@ugarsugar.com.
Belgaum : Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.II, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204, Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com.
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Tushar Deshpande

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

17 August 2021 15:19
tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

ganesh@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; joyv@bigshareonline.com;
Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20210817 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD

Folio no: 0008613

540869.pdf

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Cdmpany # required to submit
information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting
information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for
BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders,
to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

THE UGAR
SUGAR WORKS
LTD

Cert.

No

13078

4585

4585

4585

4585

4585

Dist. No
From

63345667

16326501

16327001
24064521
41909891

. 50566831

Dist. NO.

To

63346866

16327000

16327500

24064770

41910140

50567330

Folio

No.

0008613

0008613

0008613

0008613

. 0008613

0008613

Quantity

Name JH 1
1200 BASAVANT SATALING RUPA BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR CHOUKDAR
500 BASAVANT SATALING RUPA BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR « CHOUKDAR
500 BASAVANT SATALING @ RUPA BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR CHOUKDAR
250 BASAVANT SATALING RUPA BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR CHOUKDAR
250 BASAVANT SATALING = RUPA BASAVANT
CHOUKDAR CHOUKDAR
500 BASAVANT SATALING RUPA BASAVANT

CHOUKDAR

CHOUKDAR

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.




g C)v%p o
frovi, Rupe Baletw
 ufedlo,
Duvs2_ ~Plp Cﬁm |

j% %;[&b@ &bbi}% ,!BQ(%}L&/

g;&uxda/

/ﬁ %%@ &lgr, (ofoy 1DF

I 4

_ NEeys m@P
/fll/g ! /E&fb.wfx X}“/)L\CQQ’( CQJO I')CQQ

Aot AL, v hadt

- besor 540869
e O /LQV,’k Lﬂ,@m?] 06 ([’Mo/, Gjm/}l L EQ)%
NI 00883 — b 3% by oL 8 Lok o,

@Q&QUQA}' Salalrn: Ly il
@Q&‘WMI Of/‘:cWUZQ @

/K/rgk >/‘004 o Qw dl,ﬂws& v i c@;lvlﬂ( cak Lgl\%
C@q C/&QL %u&u(u&r& OQJLQQ%QQ Q»h f‘” Natt &M 4 OQQJ(:\)
@Zﬁﬁf O&LWWM v enclog j;)'r (fb)llq @ f(,{ﬁuz,(

/

[

@uﬁzww S Bepe

BIGERARE BERVICES PVT. LTH.
</ e b ym RECEIVED

VO s / vswm te v‘rmm-tion

: sz @wa BC/QULJQOQ!} NS}%; e

P
E



