THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.

To.

Works E-mail Ugar Khurd - 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka

helpdesk@ugarsugar.com

Regd. Office * E-mail *

Mahaveernagar, Sangli – 416 416, Maharashtra.

Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com

Phone Website Phone TIN No.

GSTIN *

Corporate Communications

Fax No: (022) 26598120

Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block

Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

-91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax * -918339 272232

www.ugarsugar.com

Date: 17/08/2021

-91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax * -91 233 2623617

* 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R

29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXM00

(CIN - L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Sec/

To,

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of the share certificate.

The below Details are loss of the share certificate and date of intimation is 17.08.2021

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	13078	63345667	63346866	0008613	1200	-	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR
	4585	16326501	16327000	0008613	500	• BASAVANT SATALING	
	4585	16327001	16327500	0008613	500		
	4585	24064521	24064770	0008613	250	CHOUKDAR	
	4585	41909891	41910140	0008613	250	-	
	4585	50566831	50567330	0008613	500		

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,

Tushar V Deshpande Company Secretary

(M. No: A45586)



Mumbai: 701, Roha Orion, 16th Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050, Phone: +91 22 26043540, Telefax: +91 22 26045848, E-mail::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com.

Bangalore: 317, 14thCross., 9thMain Jaynagar, II Block, Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap, 560 011. Ph./Fx: +91 80 26565630, mail:usw.blr@ugarsugar.com.

Belgaum: Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.II, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204, Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com.

Tushar Deshpande

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

17 August 2021 15:19

To:

tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

Cc:

ganesh@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; joyv@bigshareonline.com;

Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20210817 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD

Folio no: 0008613

Attachments:

540869.pdf

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	13078	63345667	63346866	0008613	1200	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	4585	16326501	16327000	0008613	500	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	4585	16327001	16327500	0008613	500	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	4585	24064521	24064770	0008613	250	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	4585	41909891	41910140	0008613	250	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	-
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	4585	50566831	50567330	0008613	500	BASAVANT SATALING CHOUKDAR	RUPA BASAVANT CHOUKDAR	:

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Prodessional S17016 Dy Pno From, Rupo Basevan Ap: Chindle Val: Raibag Dist! Belgano, The Co. Secretary Nee The lega Stega, World Wal Dali. Sul: Iscule Duplicale Calificate and delity the yer reach. Dear for 540869 me au having shore, of your Company Vide Folis No 0208813- of 3200 Shans in the name of Late Shi Basavant Salalin Chouldon Jointh, Levilla SHA Rapa Basavant Chouledon. hirdly you a Jugust of to essee deplicate Shan

Kirdle you an Juguestof to Estre derphicale Shan Calibrale Sweeth deletion of Astrone du do death, Death Calibrale is enclosed by your Juferene.

Thenking you

CRupa B. Choubday

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Vertification

17 AUG 2021
Sign